Race Date
September 14, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Mercyhurst Prep
Team Score (places): 20

1 628 Sebastian Curtin

2 633 Noah Curtin

3 626 Nick Scrimenti

4 622 Sean Patrick Brady

5 625 Marc Parnell

6 627 Luke Cancilla

7 632 Jacob Barilla

8 623 Aaron Haas

9 629 Max Wasielewski
10 630 Jacob Cessna
11 631 Jay Cooney
12 624  John MacKowskKi
13 634 Jack Groshek

Team - Fort LeBoeuf
Team Score (places): 72

1 371 Jake Lehotsky

2 364 Brad Pier

3 363 Ryan Connelly

4 367 Josh Filutze

5 372 Ryan Glazier

6 376 Walker Stone

7 366 Josh Paluh

8 377 Alex Wokulich

9 373 Isaac Bengel
10 365 Zach Young
11 362 Kevin Smith
12 378 Dominic Nucerino
13 370 Aaron Lewis
14 379 Drew Rose

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places): 82

498
497
500
510
496
511
494
504

Noah Mandel

Wade Grover
Nathan Vogel
Michael Rocco
Conner Coppersmith
Jared Szklenski
Collin McCarty
Alexander Rose
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Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Men
HS Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
Jr 1 1
Fr 2 3
Sr 3 6
Sr 6 12
Sr 8 20
Jr 10 30
Fr 12 42
Sr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
So More Than 7
So More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Finish Position -
Fr 7 7
Jr 9 16
Sr 15 31
So 17 48
Fr 24 72
So 25 97
So 27 124
So More Than 7
So More Than 7
So More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Finish Position -
Jr 4 4
Jr 14 18
Jr 16 34
Fr 22 56
Jr 26 82
Fr 29 111
Sr 36 147
So More Than 7
1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 17:04.9

16:05.9
17:11.6
17:14.4
17:23.3
17:29.3
18:15.7
18:27.1
18:38.0
18:54.3
19:08.9
19:11.6
22:03.6
23:14.8

2

16:05.9 0:00.0

33:17.6 1:05.6

50:32.1 1:08.5
1:07:55.4 1:17.3
1:25:24.7 1:23.3
1:43:40.4 2:09.7
2:02:07.6 2:21.1
2:20:45.6 2:32.0
2:39:39.9 2:48.3
2:58:48.9 3:02.9
3:18:00.6 3:05.7
3:40:04.2 5:57.6
4:03:19.1 7.08.8

Average Time: 18:36.1

17:28.7
17:58.7
18:58.7
19:07.0
19:27.6
19:30.5
19:34.9
19:45.1
20:05.2
20:21.3
20:40.9
20:51.4
22:32.5
23:29.0

3

17:28.7 0:00.0

35:27.5 0:29.9

54:26.2 1:29.9
1:13:33.2 1:38.2
1:33:00.9 1:58.8
1:52:31.4 2:01.7
2:12:06.4 2:06.1
2:31:51.5 2:16.3
2:51:56.8 2:36.4
3:12:18.1 2:52.5
3:32:59.1 3121
3:53:50.5 3:22.6
4:16:23.0 5:03.7
4:39:52.0 6:00.2

Average Time: 18:47.7

17:15.3
18:47.2
19:02.0
19:21.9
19:32.3
19:46.6
20:31.7
20:57.1

17:15.3 0:00.0
36:02.5 1:31.9
55:04.6 1:46.7
1:14:26.5 2:06.6
1:33:58.9 2:17.0
1:53:45.5 2:31.3
2:14:17.3 3:16.4
2:35:14.4 3:41.8

09/14/2013 12:43:17



Race Date
September 14, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places): 82

9
10
11
12
13
14

509
501
502
505
508
506

Riley Plyler
Jonathan Dalton
Kody Kightlinger
Trenton Abbate
Everett Peterson
Matthew Gray

Team - Carrick High School
Team Score (places): 132
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293
299
300
294
295
297
286
298
296
288

Zachary Wierzchowski
Josh Walters

Robert Warnock
Julian Jester

Cody Kirk

Francis Skoros

John Haney

Joey Stewart

Willy Ringeisen
Deykwane Cooper

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places): 141
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549
551
554
552
553
550

Philip Beyer
Stephen Hiles
Jayme Cooper
Mark McKelvey
Evan Rial

John Holmes

Team - CASH
Team Score (places): 143
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318
322
320
321
326
325
323
324

Christian Ladebu
Ben Hanes

Colin Stuyvisant
Craig Hanes
Tyler Spencer
Stevan Williams
Chase McDonald
Jacob Bodosky

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Men
HS Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Finish Position -
Jr 11 11
So 20 31
So 28 59
So 34 93
So 39 132
So 46 178
Sr 48 226
So More Than 7
So More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Finish Position -
Sr 13 13
Jr 18 31
So 23 54
Jr 43 97
Jr 44 141
Sr 49 190
Finish Position -
So 5 5
Fr 30 35
Jr 33 638
Jr 37 105
Fr 38 143
Fr 51 194
Fr 52 246
Sr More Than 7
2

Time

3

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 18:47.7

21:21.5
21:42.6
24:06.1
25:44.5
26:32.5
30:01.3

4

2:56:36.0 4:06.2
3:18:18.6 4:27.3
3:42:24.7 6:50.7
4:08:09.3 8:29.2
4:34:41.8 9:17.2
5:04:43.1 12:46.0

Average Time: 19:38.5

18:21.6
19:11.0
19:41.8
20:23.7
20:34.2
20:59.9
21:08.9
23:20.2
26:11.3
28:01.8

5

18:21.6 0:00.0

37:32.6 0:49.4

57:14.5 1:20.2
1:17:38.2 2:02.1
1:38:12.4 2:12.6
1:59:12.4 2:38.3
2:20:21.4 2:47.3
2:43:41.7 4:58.6
3:09:53.1 7:49.7
3:37:54.9 9:40.2

Average Time: 19:46.0

18:31.9
19:07.7
19:23.3
20:50.4
20:56.6
21:22.8

6

18:31.9 0:00.0
37:39.6 0:35.7
57.02.9 0:51.3
1:17:53.4 2:18.4
1:38:50.0 2:24.6
2:00:12.8 2:50.8

Average Time: 19:40.8

17:15.8
19:49.3
20:13.4
20:32.3
20:33.2
22:19.9
22:41.4
28:13.5

17:15.8 0:00.0
37:05.2 2:33.4
57:18.6 2:57.5
1:17:50.9 3:16.4
1:38:24.1 3:17.3
2:00:44.1 5:04.0
2:23:25.6 5:25.6
2:51:39.1 10:57.6

09/14/2013 12:43:17



Race Date
September 14, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Girard School Dist
Team Score (places): 176

459
457
455
463
462
456
460

Charles Vorse
Ben Koerber
Ryan Franz
Jake Wetzel
Adrian Welcheck
Kevin Kauffman
Jacob Sorge
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Team - Strong Vincent
Team Score (places): 183

690
691
689
707
693
692
695

Jesse Russell
Steven Vecchi
Adam Russell
Trevor Johnson
Aaron Qiao

lan Rolph

Reagan Olejarczyk
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Team - Central Tech
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 338 Bobby Danielson
2 339 Jacob Ames

3 341 Everett Cotter

4 342 Dan Liszka

Team - Union City
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 720 Nate Jones

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Men
HS Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
Jr 19 19
Jr 31 50
Jr 32 82
Fr 41 123
Fr 53 176
Jr 54 230
So 55 285
Finish Position -
So 21 21
So 35 56
Fr 40 96
Fr 42 138
Fr 45 183
Jr 47 230
So 50 280
Finish Position -
Sr Less Than 5
Jr Less Than 5
Jr Less Than 5
Jr Less Than 5
Finish Position -
So Less Than 5
3

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 20:37.9

19:08.2
20:02.1
20:02.7
20:36.7
23:19.5
24:27.3
29:09.1

8

19:08.2 0:00.0
39:10.4 0:53.8
59:13.2 0:54.5
1:19:50.0 1:28.4
1:43:09.6 4:11.3
2:07:36.9 5:19.0
2:36:46.0 10:00.8

Average Time: 20:24.6

19:19.1
20:25.0
20:35.4
20:44.3
20:59.2
21:01.9
21:54.0

Inc.

Average Time:

17:02.2
17:26.0
19:37.2
21:32.3

Inc.

Average Time:

23:02.3

19:19.1 0:00.0
39:44.2 1:05.9
1:00:19.6 1.16.2
1:21:04.0 1:25.2
1:42:03.2 1:40.0
2:03:05.2 1:42.8
2:24:59.2 2:34.8
17:02.2 0:00.0
34:28.2 0:23.8
54:05.5 2:35.0
1:15:37.9 4:30.1
23:02.3 0:00.0

09/14/2013 12:43:17



Behrend Invitational

Race Date
September 14, 2013 Final Team Results
Men
College Men
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Fredonia State University Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 39 Average Time: 26:16.2
1 101 Zakk Hess Jr 4 4 25:54.8 25:54.8 0:00.0
2 110 Steve Whittemore Sr 5 9 26:05.4 52:00.2 0:10.6
3 102  Chris Shartrand Jr 6 15 26:08.0 1:18:08.3 0:13.2
4 104 Collins Mulcahy So 10 25 26:32.6  1:44:40.9 0:37.8
5 103 Kyle Collins So 14 39 26:40.3  2:11:21.3 0:45.5
6 105 Cody Martini Fr 20 59 27:02.4  2:38:23.7 1:07.6
7 107 Joseph Kovalovsky Jr 23 82 27:14.2  3:05:37.9 1:19.4
8 108 Robert Cooper Fr More Than 7 27:27.7  3:33:05.7 1:32.9
9 109 Alex Crise So More Than 7 27:47.8  4:00:53.5 1:53.0
10 112 Jonmichael Knapp So More Than 7 28:13.5  4:29:.07.1 2:18.7
11 113 Casey Swartz So More Than 7 28:59.4  4:58:06.5 3:04.6
12 114 Patrick Walker Fr More Than 7 29:47.4  5:27:54.0 3:52.6
13 111 Colin Green Fr More Than 7 30:04.0 5:57:58.0 4:09.2
Team - Lake Erie College Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 26:11.9
1 193 Nicholas Hall So 1 1 25:34.7 25:34.7 0:00.0
2 194 Conor Gordon Fr 2 3 25:40.0 51:14.7 0:05.2
3 195 Dalton Graham Fr 3 6 25:44.3  1:16:59.1 0:09.5
4 196 Vinnie Horning Fr 15 21 26:43.7  1:43:42.8 1:08.9
5 197 Michael Dahmen Fr 24 45 27:16.9  2:10:59.8 1:42.1
6 200 Jacob Godec Fr 47 92 28:32.4 2:39:32.2 2:57.6
7 198 James Hudd Sr 52 144 28:57.2  3:08:29.4 3:22.4
8 199 David Thorne So More Than 7 29:49.0 3:38:185 4:14.2
Team - PSU-Behrend Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 26:42.7
1 20 Denny Lydon Sr 8 8 26:23.5 26:23.5 0:00.0
2 13 Jacob Deweese Fr 9 17 26:32.0 52:55.5 0:08.4
3 23 Matt McWilliams So 11 28 26:35.6  1:19:31.2 0:12.1
4 27 Tyler Rigby Fr 12 40 26:36.8  1:46:08.0 0:13.2
5 32 Tyler Yost So 28 68 27:259  2:13:33.9 1:02.3
6 11 Devin Beggs So 30 98 27:33.8  2:41:07.7 1:10.2
7 25 Josh Natalie So 33 131 27:39.0 3:08:46.8 1:15.4
8 17 Jeromee Geibel Fr More Than 7 27:47.0 3:36:33.8 1:23.4
9 12 Cody Cornell So More Than 7 28:59.0 4:05:32.8 2:35.4
10 28 Patrick Shipton So More Than 7 29:05.8 4:34:38.6 2:42.2
11 26 Aaron Peters Fr More Than 7 29:33.7 5:04:12.4 3:10.2
12 16 Kyle Fredericksen Jr More Than 7 29:39.0 5:33:51.4 3:15.4
13 31 Cody Thomas Fr More Than 7 29:425  6:03:34.0 3:18.9
14 15 Brian Eller Sr More Than 7 29:49.7  6:33:23.7 3:26.1
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Race Date
September 14, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - PSU-Behrend
Team Score (places): 68

15
16
17
18
19

18
29
14
22
24

Conor Klutch

Josh Sibbald
Charles Dutton
Nicholas McClimans
Andres Morales

Team - Buffalo State
Team Score (places): 85
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46
47
50
48
49
51
52
54
53
59
56
57
60
58
55

Bumkuth Jiak
Kyle Foster
Felipe Yanez
Austin Becker
Nick Zagmester
Ken Ryan

Jabril Muhammad
Chris Clemons
Jared Quinn
Kevin Murray
Zachary Chenez
Trever McConnell
Adam Doucette
Jeff Jones

Ed Pugh

Team - Case Western
Team Score (places): 157
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668
722
723
721
724
728
726
727
729
725
669
730

Chippy Kennedy
Abdallah Soliman
Eric Dong
Patrick Leo
Chris Everett
Mitch Baller
Garrett Dunlap
Michael Steere
Joe Heebner
Ryan Sebellos
Ben Brucker
Nathan Mercer

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Men
College Men
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
So More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Finish Position -
So 7 7
Jr 13 20
Fr 16 36
So 22 58
Fr 27 85
So 34 119
So 36 155
Sr More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
So More Than 7
So More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Finish Position -
So 18 18
So 31 49
Sr 32 81
Fr 37 118
So 39 157
Fr 41 198
So 42 240
So More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
5

Time

3

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 26:42.7

30:06.9
31:41.3
32:26.3
32:26.7
34:07.2

4

7:03:30.6 3:43.3
7:35:12.0 5:17.7
8:07:38.3 6:02.7
8:40:05.1 6:03.2
9:14:12.3 7:43.6

Average Time: 26:51.5

26:20.5
26:37.2
26:50.6
27:08.2
27:21.2
27:42.8
27:49.6
27:51.2
27:51.6
27:59.5
28:40.1
28:42.3
28:58.6
29:34.5
30:00.0

5

26:20.5 0:00.0

52:57.8 0:16.7
1:19:48.4 0:30.1
1:46:56.7 0:47.7
2:14:17.9 1:00.6
2:42:00.7 1:22.3
3:09:50.3 1:29.0
3:37:41.6 1:30.6
4:05:33.2 1:31.1
4:33:32.8 1:39.0
5:02:13.0 2:19.6
5:30:55.3 2:21.8
5:59:54.0 2:38.0
6:29:28.5 3:14.0
6:59:28.6 3:39.5

Average Time: 27:37.7

26:57.6
27:34.3
27:34.9
27:58.3
28:03.4
28:06.4
28:08.9
28:23.6
28:41.0
28:57.6
29:13.1
29:31.7

26:57.6 0:00.0

54:31.9 0:36.7
1:22:06.9 0:37.3
1:50:05.2 1:00.7
2:18:08.6 1:05.7
2:46:15.0 1:08.7
3:14:24.0 1:11.3
3:42:47.7 1:26.0
4:11:28.7 1:43.4
4:40:26.3 2:00.0
5:09:39.5 2:15.5
5:39:11.2 2:34.1

09/14/2013 12:43:17



Race Date Behrend Invitational

September 14, 2013 Final Team Results

Men
College Men
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Penn State Altoona Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 167 Average Time: 27:48.0
1 249 Nate Repetz Fr 17 17 26:54.7 26:54.7 0:00.0
2 241 Jason Anna So 19 36 27:01.0 53:55.8 0:06.3
3 244  Jake Dean So 38 74 28:02.4  1:21:58.2 1:07.6
4 248 Marcus Spisso So 45 119 28:25.5  1:50:23.8 1:30.8
5 243 Andrew Craig Fr 48 167 28:36.4  2:19:00.2 1:41.6
6 246  Tyler Hatton Fr 55 222 29:14.4  2:48:14.6 2:19.7
7 245  Shawn Lichvar Fr 59 281 29:57.5 3:18:12.2 3:02.8
8 250 Matt Sobotta Fr More Than 7 30:24.0 3:48:36.2 3:29.2
9 242  Collin Blaydon So More Than 7 30:34.9 4:19:11.1 3:40.1
10 247 Jim Orr So More Than 7 30:57.9  4:50:09.1 4:03.1
Team - Gannon University Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 176 Average Time: 27:50.8
1 137 Adam Walker Sr 21 21 27:02.4 27:02.4 0:00.0
2 135 Brian Svoboda Jr 25 46 27:17.5 54:20.0 0:15.1
3 131 Eric Boring Jr 35 81 27:46.2 1:22:06.2 0:43.8
4 133 Josh Gibbons Sr 46 127 28:29.1  1:50:35.3 1:26.6
5 134  Alec Raynor Sr 49 176 28:38.8  2:19:14.2 1:36.4
6 136 Drew Tordella Sr 53 229 29:01.0 2:48:15.3 1:58.6
7 132 Evan Cook So 56 285 29:18.3  3:17:33.6 2:15.9
8 130 David Batista Fr More Than 7 32:49.1  3:50:22.8 5:46.7
Team - Geneva College Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 278 Average Time: 29:48.8
1 150 Ken Kutcel Fr 44 44 28:21.8 28:21.8 0:00.0
2 147 Jacob Beschner Sr 51 95 28:56.7 57:18.6 0:34.9
3 146 Sam Batchelder So 57 152 29:435 1:27:02.1 1:21.7
4 154 Charles Parker Sr 60 212 30:43.2 1:57:45.3 2:21.3
5 148 Ryan Lamb So 66 278 31:18.8  2:29:04.2 2:56.9
6 149 Christian Mijares Sr 67 345 31:21.0 3:00:25.2 2:59.1
7 155 Glenn Wargo Jr 70 415 31:28.8 3:31:54.0 3:06.9
8 152 Curtis Watson Fr More Than 7 35:05.8  4:06:59.9 6:44.0
Team - D'Youville College Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 299 Average Time: 30:58.4
1 83 Matthew Silver Fr 29 29 27:28.4 27:28.4 0:00.0
2 84  Christopher Rumpl Fr 61 90 30:51.6 58:20.1 3:23.1
3 86 Jordan Johnson Fr 63 153 31:06.1 1.29:26.2 3:37.6
4 81 Anthony Oliveri So 72 225 32:38.4  2:02:04.7 5:09.9
5 85 Zachary Ward Fr 74 299 32:47.7  2:34:52.4 5:19.2

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

09/14/2013 12:43:17



Race Date
September 14, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - D'Youville College
Team Score (places): 299

6 82 Brad Huff

Team - Medaille
Team Score (places): 308

216 Brandon Rebert
218 Sean Turner
220 Robert Petrilli
219 Mark MacAdlo
222 Brandon Cox
223 Kyle Gauthier
221 David Riggshy
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Team - Mercyhurst North East

Team Score (places): 318

610 Shawn Wiler
608 Jacob Miller
613 Cole Shirey
609 Matthew Detar
607 Micholas Miller
611 Gavin Duda
612 Jeff Krug
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Team - Hiram College
Team Score (places): 340

179 Tomoyuki Fujimoto
180 Dennis Kirimi

188 Anthony Kerrigan
185 Daniel McFadden
182 Anthony Franklin
184 Ricky Szasz

189 Bo Kang
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Team - Mount Aloysius College

Team Score (places): 342

229 Bryson Long
230 Nick Frank

231 Drew Noel

233 Brian Mesteller
232 Tim Kestermont
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Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Men
College Men
Overall Cumulative

Class Place Place
Finish Position -

So 78 377
Finish Position -

Jr 40 40

Fr 54 94

Jr 62 156

Jr 68 224

So 84 308

Jr 89 397

So 90 487
Finish Position -

Fr 26 26

Fr 58 84

Fr 73 157

Fr 79 236

So 82 318

Fr 91 409

So 92 501
Finish Position -

Sr 43 43

Sr 64 107

Fr 69 176

So 81 257

Sr 83 340

Jr 85 425

Fr 95 520
Finish Position -

So 50 50

So 65 115

Jr 71 186

Fr 76 262

Fr 80 342

7

Cumulative Time

Time Time Back

9
Average Time: 30:58.4
33:15.7 3:08:08.1 5:47.2

10
Average Time: 30:59.1
28:04.4 28:04.4 0:00.0
29:07.3 57:11.7 1:02.9
31:02.2 1:28:13.9 2:57.8
31:22.4 1:59:36.3 3:18.0
35:19.5 2:34:55.9 7:15.1
38:17.4  3:13:13.3 10:13.0
40:08.8 3:53:22.2 12:04.4

11

Average Time: 31:37.8

27:20.0 27:20.0 0:00.0
29:50.7 57:10.8 2:30.7
32:46.5 1.29:57.4 5:26.4
33:39.9 2:03:37.3 6:19.8
34:31.9 2:38:09.3 7:11.8
40:18.5 3:18:27.8 12:58.5
41:12.2 3:59:40.1 13:52.2
12

Average Time: 32:07.2

28:14.1 28:14.1 0:00.0
31:16.4 59:30.5 3:02.2
31:23.4 1:30:54.0 3:09.3
34:23.1  2:05:17.2 6:09.0
35:19.2 2:40:36.4 7:05.0
36:18.7 3:16:55.2 8:04.6
43:56.9 4:00:52.1 15:42.8
13

Average Time: 31:59.0

28:55.3 28:55.3 0:00.0
31:18.4  1:00:13.7 2:23.1
32:31.3  1:32:45.0 3:36.0
32:51.2 2:05:36.2 3:55.9
34:19.1 2:39:55.4 5:23.8

09/14/2013 12:43:17



Race Date
September 14, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Mount Aloysius College
Team Score (places): 342

6 234  Matt Haight

Team - Hilbert College
Team Score (places): 413

170
171
169
167
168
166

Josh Walczuk
Matthew Williams
John Sadowski
Rick Landahl
Emerson Miller
Massimo Cimato
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Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - University of Pittsburgh at Bradford

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 257  Jeff Elwell

Team - zzUnattached
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 733 Jason Zobelsky
2 735 Steel Flynn

3 732 Mike Rogacki

4 734 Trey Abdella

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Men
College Men
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
Fr 94 436
Finish Position -
So 75 75
Jr 77 152
Jr 86 238
So 87 325
Fr 88 413
Fr 93 506
Finish Position -
Sr Less Than 5
Finish Position -
Jr Do Not Score
Fr Do Not Score
Fr Do Not Score
Fr Do Not Score

Time

13

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 31:59.0

41:52.6

14

3:21:48.0 12:57.3

Average Time: 35:32.9

32:48.6
33:01.3
37:03.5
37:13.9
37:37.0
41:35.7

Inc.

Average Time:

33:54.6

Inc.

Average Time:

27:21.6
28:22.9
30:02.1
30:13.0

32:48.6 0:00.0
1:05:50.0 0:12.7
1:42:53.6 4:14.9
2:20:07.5 4:25.3
2:57:44.5 4:48.3
3:39:20.3 8:47.1

33:54.6 0:00.0

27:21.6 0:00.0

55:44.6 1:01.2
1:25:46.7 2:40.4
1:55:59.7 2:51.3

09/14/2013 12:43:17



Race Date

September 14, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places): 31

1 512
2 531
3 532
4 530
5 525
6 513
7 522
8 516
9 520
10 523
11 529
12 515
13 526
14 527
15 528
16 518
17 521
18 524
19 517

Christian Babo
Ryan Starvaggi
Aiden Weber
Dante Rocco
Dylan Yount
Cameron Burke
Andy Parks
Nathaniel Dougan
Cameron Mueller
Charles Peters
Caleb Mandel
Andrew Dalton
Thomas Devore
Brendon Heyd
Conner Knepper
Michael Gray
Alex Nowak
Michael Slupski
Ethan Flood

Team - McDowell Middle School
Team Score (places): 36

1 592
2 580
3 582
4 598
5 589
6 595
7 584
8 579
9 591
10 603
11 602
12 588
13 601
14 599
15 590
16 594
17 575
18 600
19 585
20 587

Ryan Zimmerman
Brian Webb
Jacob Lawrence
Ryan Sesler

Joel Kweder
Austin Intrieri
Colton Kielae
Ryan Snyder
Corey Eisert-Wlodarcyk
Mitch Daubert
Eric Marn

Mason Digello
Jack Holmberg
Logan Pauli
Mathew Snippert
John Easly

Sean Beliveau
Brendan Williams
Nick Marcin
David Wang

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Men

Jr Hi Boys

Overall
Class Place
8th 1
7th 4
7th 7
7th 9
8th 10
8th 11
8th 16
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th 2
8th 3
8th 6
7th 12
7th 13
8th 23
7th 29
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7

9

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

12
21
31
42
58

Finish Position -

11
23
36
59
88

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 9:13.5

8:10.9
9:17.4
9:26.0
9:36.1
9:37.0
9:37.9
9:45.0
9:46.7
10:13.8
10:45.6
11:02.7
11:39.8
11:40.9
11:42.3
11:42.3
12:11.8
12:21.3
12:35.2
17:35.5

2

8:10.9 0:00.0
17:28.4 1:06.5
26:54.5 1:15.1
36:30.6 1:25.1
46:07.7 1:26.0
55:45.6 1:26.9

1:05:30.7 1:34.1
1:15:17.5 1:35.7
1:25:31.4 2:02.9
1:36:17.0 2:34.6
1:47:19.8 2:51.7
1:58:59.6 3:28.8
2:10:40.5 3:29.9
2:22:22.8 3:31.3
2:34:05.1 3:31.3
2:46:17.0 4:00.8
2:58:38.3 4:10.3
3:11:13.6 4:24.2
3:28:49.2 9:24.5

Average Time: 9:26.5

9:11.2

9:15.3

9:25.3

9:38.6

9:42.0
10:04.8
10:19.1
10:34.9
10:43.0
10:52.3
10:58.7
11:25.3
11:31.4
11:32.4
11:34.8
11:39.2
11:58.9
12:05.9
12:39.4
13:12.9

9:11.2 0:00.0
18:26.5 0:04.1
27:51.8 0:14.1
37:30.5 0:27.4
47:12.5 0:30.8
57:17.4 0:53.6

1:07:36.6 1:07.9
1:18:11.5 1:23.7
1:28:54.5 1:31.8
1:39:46.9 1:41.1
1:50:45.7 1:47.5
